Pos #
1 201

2 207

3 204

4 205

s 202

6 211

7 206

8 210

9 203

10 230

11 214

12 220

13 233

14 231

15 222

16 216

17 234

18 236

19 235

Driver

Nasser Al Altiya Team
AL ATTIYA N. (QAT)
BAUMEL M, (FRA)

Orlen X-raid Team
PRZYGONSKI _# (POL)
GOTTSCHALK T, (DEU)

Overdrive Racing
AL RAJHI Y, (SAU)
VON ZTZEWTZ D. (DEV)

Overdrive Racing
TEN BRINKE B. (NLD)
COLSOULT. (BEL)

X-rald MINI JCWTeam
PETERHANSEL S. (FRA)
PETERHANSEL A, (DEU)

MSK Rally Team
KROTOV D. (RUS)
TSYRO D. (RUS)

Zapletal Miroslav
ZAPLETAL M, (CZE)
SYKORA M. (SVK)

OFF ROAD KAZAKHS TAN
CHEREDNIKOV A, (KAZ)
FALKOV |. (KAZ)

VRT Team
VASILYEV V. (RUS)
ZHILTSOV K. (RUS)

MONSTER ENERGY CAN-AM
VARELA R. (BRA)
GUGELMIN G. (BRA])

AUTO SPORT FEDERATION OF
TURKMENISTAN
DANATAROV G. (TKM)
GAYNULIN R. (TKM)

QMMF Team
AL MEER M. (QAT)
KUZMICH A, (RUS)

ZAVIDOVO RACING TEAM
VOROBYEV F. (RUS)
SHUBIN K. (RUS)

PENA CAMPO JOSE LUIS
PENA CAMPO J. (ESP)
TORNABELL R. (ESP)

AUTO SPORT FEDERATION OF
TURKMENIS TAN

HOMMADOV G. (TKM)
MOLLAMYRADOV S, (TKM)

GAZ RAID SPORT
SUKHOVENKO E. (RUS)
CHAPAEV K, (RUS)

CR RACING
CINOTTO M. (ITA)
DOMINELLA M. (ITA)

TEAM MARIA OPARINA
SYCHEVAT. (RUS)
ALEKSEEV A. (RUS)

TEAM MARIA OPARINA
OPARINA M. (RUS)
PETENKO L. (RUS)

2019 Rally Kazakhstan

Round of the PIA Waorld Cup for Cross Rallles

Classlification after LEG 2

Team / Car

foyota Hilux Qverdrive
Mini John Cooper Works
Rally

Toyota Hilux Overdrive
Toyota Hilux Overdrive
Mini John Cooper Works

Rally

Minl John Cooper Works
Rally

Ford F-150 Evo

Ford F-150 Evo

Minl John Cooper Works
Rally

Can Am Maverick

Mini John Cooper Works
Rally

Toyota Landcruiser

Can Am Maverick X3

Polaris RZR 1000

Toyota Landcruiser

GAZelle Next

Polaris RZR 1000

BRP Maverick X3

BRP Maverick X3

Group

Class Grp Cls

Priority Pos Pos Stage Time
111 1 1 6:04:17
FIA
‘21 s i 6:10:49
FIA
T11 3 2 6:12.58
FIA
T11 4 3 6:14:36
FIA
'I;l 5 1 6:34:54
FIA
T 6 2 6:47:57
2
‘[Ll 7 4 6:47.:29
FlA
Tl 8 5 7:23:51
1
'Iél 2 3 71:28:37
FIA
Tl'..i 1 6 8:03:33
FIA
'Tél 10 4 B8:21:27
'22 1 8 B8:54:35
1;3 2 7 9:01:42
1;3 3 B 9:02:56
FIA
T2 2 6 9:13:01
¥
Tl 11 7 10:04:59
r |
1;3 4 9 10:35:45
113 5 10 12:56:16
1? 6 11 12:59:47
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Time Tot.time Diff prev

02:00

01:00

02:00

6:006:17

6:10:49

6:12:58

6:14:36

6:34.54

6:47:57

6:48:29

1:23.91

7:28:37

8:03:33

8.21:27

B.56:35

9:01:42

9:02:56

9:13:01

10:04:59

10:35:45

12:56:16

12:59:47

+4.32

+2.09

+1:38

+20:18

+13:03

+32

+35:22

+4:46

+34:56

+17:54

+35:08

+5:07

+1:14

+10:05

+51:58

+30:46

+2:20:31

+3:31

www.rallykazakhstan.com

Diff 1st

+4:32

+6:41

+8:19

+28:37

+41:40

+42:12

+1:17:34

+1:22:20

+1:57:16

+2:15:10

+2:50:18

+2:55:25

+2:56:29

+3:06:44

+3.58:42

+4:29:28

+6:49:59

+6:53:30
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L
2019 Rally Kazakhstan F!A

Round of the FIA World Cup for Cross Rallles CROSS COUNTRY
P RALLY

WORLD CUP

Classification after LEG 2

Groyp
Class Grp Cls Penalty
Pos # Driver Team / Car Priority Pos Pos Stage Time Time Tot.time Diff prev  Diff 1st
20 223 AUTO SPORT FEDERATION OF Nissan Patrol T2 3 12 11:37:07 10:00:00 21:37:07 +8:37:20 +15:30:50
TURKMENIS TAN 1
GURBANOV S, (TKM)
GURBANOV M. (TKM)
21 221 AKTAU MOTORS PORT Nissan Patrol T2 4 13 11:29:07 55:45.00 67:14:07 +45:37:00 +61:07:50
CHERNENKOV K. (KAZ) 1

MUN A. (KAZD

Posted on 381‘?,-];[ at_[_a"- 1D Ja

Qﬂfm l! ‘f e
Coc Ronan Morgan
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	Cl after SS2 Leg2 NC(2)

